RD.

)

@» Bus Route “NS”

40

NS

A @ Busstop
WEAVER DAIRY RD Bl B Route to Transit Facility
Ro UTE NORTH Connection Point
## Connection Route(s)
@ Timepoint
[ UNC Campus
2
e
=5
= &
(=] L‘[,’ =
o
“n S e <
= S = Q
= = S
s S
S &
& 5
pe 1
ac
£ g
® E) N ELLIOTT RD £
z N ESTES DR
S = J
=) & ) EPHESUS CHURCH RD
S N o=
= ©° Z
) * o
= 2
3 % L e,
m (( é R
= 0
5 , S
m 7 Xx
G
e o
&=
)
[=)
=
3
&
o
2
g emewp, ALEIGH gy
= LN,NU,S,T,U,
2 8005,805,4
oL g s w
D GREENSBO . = B B%CF&E(%L
o S 'NU.U.
% 5 & g G
S '
R\ RO 2 TRANSIT
& g paaiuny
N
CULBRETY pp
) 2
%, =
o % §
o 2 S
= &
= i 3
E-: PARII(_ gTRIDE 2
§ ] &" EAD RD

EUBANKS ROAD / SOUTHERN VILLAGE

MONDAY - FRIDAY

NS ROUTE / WEEKDAYS

Arrive at Depart from
MLKJrBivd | NColumbia | ManningDr |  Southern Southern | ManningDr | N Columbia Eubanks Rd .
Transit | EubanksRd | giChapel | Statw | atUNCH | VillagePark | VillagePark | atUNC Stat | MLK)rBivdat | Parkand | Transit
Facllity | ParkandRide |  view Franklin St | ParkingDeck | and Ride and Ride Hospitals | RosemarySt | Homestead Rd| Ride Facility
0O 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0
5:11 am -- -- -- -- -- 5:41 am 5:51 am 6:00 am 6:07 am 6:15 am --
5:25 am | 5:30 aM 5:35 am 5:45 am 5:53 am 6:01 am 6:11 Am 6:21 am 6:30 AMm 6:37 AM 6:45 am --
5:45 am | 5:50 am 5:55 am 6:05 am 6:13 Am 6:21 am 6:31 Am 6:41 am 6:50 am 6:57 Am 7:05 am --
5:55 amM | 6:00 AM 6:05 am 6:15 am 6:23 am 6:31 Am 6:41 am 6:51 am 7:00 am 7:07 am 7:15 am --
6:02 am | 6:07 am 6:12 am 6:22 am 6:30 AM 6:38 am 6:48 Am 6:58 am 7:07 am 7:14 am 7:22 am --
6:10 aM | 6:15 am 6:20 Am 6:30 Am 6:38 AmM 6:46 AM 6:56 AM 7:06 am 7:15 am 7:22 M 7:30 am --
-- 6:22 am 6:27 AM 6:37 Am 6:45 Am 6:53 am 7:03 am 7:13 am 7:22 am 7:29 am 7:37 am --
6:25 AmM | 6:30 am 6:35 AM 6:45 am 6:53 AmM 7:01 am 7:11 am 7:21 am 7:30 am 7:37 aM 7:45 am --
6:40 amM | 6:45 am 6:50 Am 7:00 am 7:08 am 7:16 am 7:33 aM 7:48 am 7:57 am 8:04 am 8:12 am --
-- 6:52 am 6:57 Am 7:07 am 7:15 am 7:23 aM == == == == -- --
6:55 am | 7:00 am 7:05 am 7:15 am 7:23 aM 7:31 am 7:41 am 7:56 am 8:05 am 8:12 am 8:20 am --
-- 7:15 am 7:21 am 7:31 am 7:39 am 7:47 Am 7:57 Am 8:09 Am 8:18 am 8:25 am 8:33 AM | 8:38 aMm
-- 7:22 am 7:28 AMm 7:38 am 7:46 Am 7:54 am 8:04 am 8:16 am 8:25 am 8:32 am 8:40 am --
-- 7:30 am 7:36 AM 7:46 aM 7:54 am 8:02 Am 8:12 am 8:24 am 8:33 AM 8:40 am 8:48 am --
-- 7:37 am 7:43 am 7:53 am 8:01 am 8:09 am 8:19 am 8:31 Am 8:40 am 8:47 am 8:55 am | 9:00 am
-- 7:45 am 7:51 am 8:01 am 8:09 am 8:17 am 8:27 am 8:39 am 8:48 am 8:55 am 9:03 AM | 9:08 am
-- 7:52 am 7:58 am 8:08 am 8:16 Am 8:24 am 8:34 am 8:46 Am 8:55 AM 9:02 am 9:10 am --
— 8:07 am 8:13 Am 8:23 am 8:31 am 8:39 am 8:49 am 9:01 am 9:10 am 9:17 am 9:25 am --
-- 8:22 aMm 8:28 Am 8:38 am 8:46 Am 8:54 am 9:04 am 9:16 am 9:25 am 9:32 am 9:40 am --
-- 8:30 AM 8:36 AM 8:46 AM 8:54 am 9:02 am 9:12 am 9:24 am 9:33 am 9:40 Am 9:48 am --
-- 8:45 am 8:51 am 9:01 am 9:09 am 9:17 am 9:27 Am 9:39 am 9:48 am 9:55 am | 10:03 am --
== 9:00 am 9:06 am 9:16 am 9:24 am 9:32 am 9:42 am 9:54 am 10:03 amM | 10:10 aM | 10:18 aM --
-- 9:15 am 9:21 am 9:31 AM 9:39 am 9:47 am 9:57 am 10:07 aM | 10:16 AM | 10:23 aM | 10:31 am --
— 9:30 AM 9:36 AM 9:46 AM 9:54 am 10:02 aM | 10:12 AM | 10:22 AM | 10:31 AM | 10:38 am | 10:46 am --
-- 9:45 am 9:51 am 10:01 am | 10:09 am 10:17 am 10:27 am | 10:37 aM | 10:46 am | 10:53 am | 11:01 am --
-- 10:00 am | 10:06 amM | 10:16 aM | 10:24 aM | 10:32 amM | 10:42 aM | 10:52 am | 11:01 aM | 11:11 AM | 11:19 AM --
-- 10:15am | 10:21 aM | 10:31AM | 10:39 AM | 10:47 aMm | 10:57 am | 11:07 aM | 11:16 AM | 11:26 aM | 11:34 am --
== 10:30 aM | 10:36aM | 10:46 AM | 10:54 am | 11:02aAM | 11:12 AM | 11:22 am | 11:31 am | 11:41 am | 11:49 am --
-- 10:45am | 10:561aM | 11:01aM | 11:09aM | 11:17 aM | 11:27 aM | 11:37 aM | 11:46 Am | 11:56 am | 12:04 pM --
— 11:00 am | 11:06 amM | 11:16AM | 11:224 aM | 11:32 aM | 11:42 aM | 11:652 am | 12:01pm | 12:11pPm | 12:19 PMm --
-- 11:15am | 11:221 am | 11:31 am | 11:39 aMm 11:47 am 11:57 am | 12:07pm | 12:16pPM | 12:26PM | 12:34 PM --
-- 11:30 am | 11:36aM | 11:146aM | 11:64 am | 12:02pMm | 12:12pM | 12:22pPM | 12:31pm | 12:41pm | 12:49 PMm --
-- 11:45am | 11:61am | 12:.01pm | 12:09 PMm 12:17pm | 12:27 pm | 12:37pm | 12:46pPm | 12:56pPM | 1:04 PM --
== 12:00pm | 12:06pPm | 12:16pPm | 12:24 M 12:32 pm 12:42pm | 12:52 pm 1:01 pM 1:11pm 1:19 pM --
-- 12:15pm | 12:21pm | 12:31pPM | 12:39pPM 12:47 pm | 12:57 pMm 1:07 pMm 1:16 pMm 1:26 Pm 1:34 pMm --
== 12:30pm | 12:36pPm | 12:46pPM | 12:54 pMm 1:02 pm 1:12 pm 1:22 pm 1:31pmM 1:41 pm 1:49 pMm --
-- 12:45pm | 12:51 pM 1:01 Pm 1:09 pm 1:17 p™m 1:27 pm 1:37 p™m 1:46 M 1:56 pm 2:04 pm --
-- 1:00 pMm 1:06 pMm 1:16 pMm 1:24 pm 1:32 pMm 1:42 pm 1:52 pMm 2:01 pm 2:11pmM 2:19 Pm --
-- 1:15pM 1:21 pMm 1:31pmM 1:39 pm 1:47 pm 1:57 pm 2:07 Pm 2:16 PM 2:26 PM 2:34 Pm --
== 1:30 pMm 1:36 PM 1:46 pMm 1:54 pm 2:02 pm 2:12 pm 2:22 Pm 2:31 Pm 2:41 pm 2:49 pm --
-- 1:45 pm 1:51 pMm 2:01pmM 2:09 M 2:21pM 2:26 PM 2:36 PM 2:45 pm 2:55 pPM 3:03 pm --
== 1:55 pm 2:01pm 2:11pM 2:19 pM 2:31pM 2:36 PM 2:46 PM 2:55 pm 3:05 pPM 3:13 Pm --
This schedule has been temporarily modified to help provide reliable transit service
during the COVID-19 pandemic. Effective January 10, 2022.

MORE TIMES LISTED ON OTHERSIDE

LZ0Z “sL 1SNONY IA1LI3443 SILNOY

‘91542 DN '[IH 12deyd peoy
aSNOU||IIN 0069 |e dIUaWeuossad o L06Y 696
616 | OpuRLLIL|| S9|SUl |2 SOIUNSIP SOAIPUIRIR

SO1PWIIOJ US UQIDRLIIOJUI Jaua1qo apand a5

"3A0QE 12PIU0D 31 WOJ) PAUIRIGO 3
Aew ys||8u3 ueyl Jayio sa8en3ue| Ul uoneulloju|

"L067'696'616 40 91.5/Z DN 'llIH 13deud py
8SNOY|IIIA 0069 18 J01_UIPIOOD |A B]IIL PUP
Sy3Rd Awjigesia usued ] [|iH [2deyd ayi 12210

quieidwod e 3|y 03 Jo ‘sapijod pue s31NIels
3533 Japun suonesi|qo JNo INOGe UOIIRULIOJU

3JOW J04 'SN1LIS [eIIRW JO ‘UOISSaldxa Japuad
'A1IuspI Jopua3 ‘UONLIUBIIO [ENXSS ‘UISIIO |[eUOeU

‘Aljigesip ‘uoiijaJ ‘10jod ‘@l ‘X3S ‘98e JO SISeq
32 UO 21PUIWIIDSIP 10U S0P Jsuel] |IIH [2deyd
"Ao110d UMO [IIH [2deyd pue ‘796 | JO 1V SIYSIY
A1) U3 ‘066 L JO 10V S2NIIGeSIQ YIIM SUedLIRWY
31 Jo suoisiroid 3yl Yum aouepIodde U

INF1LIL/Yay
(shepijoy pazjudodaJ UMo | 10} 1daDx3)

Kepli4 — Aepuoln

©z O
w "
S -
©g m
35 &
"3 =T
57 8
O

33 3

uado aJe S31JO SANRISIUILPY

USUBUI®D) o

JISUB.IYI/UL0I400GIE.) o

=23
)

o o
w0 =}
=3 o
o ©
A =
= O
A &
2 G
= ~
2 N
o w
3 W

3J0°|1yjedeynjoumoi@iisueiyd ;jrewy

2

= 2

2
0oe X
gy!'u
‘o@m
s
s X£
< F
= F
S
\:C§
Y%
% &

o—

Q]

o

IH 12Dy

HSUDI|




2207 "w0L AYVNNY( 3AILII43 3LNOY

‘(s¥1g Sulpeojun

/3uipeo| usaym 1dadxa) ease 3upjied Jo aue|

[9ARI1 Aue Ul SN 9] JO 1UOJ) Ul PURIS JO SUNIXD
43148 SNQ SY3 JO UOJJ U] SSOJD 10U Op 95e3|d -

JISUb|

IIH [adny

*Joop JeaJ 3yl y3nodyy 1xa asesld ‘9|gissod Usypp -

“J31JJBD PaJINISS e Ul SN 3yl Uo
1YysSno.Jqg aqg Ajuo Aew (Sjewiue 3JIAI9S-UoU) S19d -
'SNQ 2yl JJo 198 01 JueMm
noA 21043Q ¥20|q J|ey e Inoge pJod [eudis ayl ||nd
"JasN |enplApul a3
J0 Sulleay 3y} 03 PUNOS || 03 SIDIASP JIU0IIIDD
8ulkeld usym pasn ag 1snw ssuoydpesy -
‘DOMO||E 10U S| S98RIBASJ DI|OYO0D|e JO SISUIRIUOD
uado 8uissassod Jo sa3esanaqg 21j0yode supulg
"DIMO]|E 10U 3JE SJaUIeIUod ulp uadQ -
‘DIMO][E 10U S| ‘S9112.4e81D
D1UOJ123|9 Sulpnpul ‘pupf Aue Jo Supjouls -
“BUIAlIp aJe A3yl 3j1ym Joresado sng syl
1DBJISIP 10U OP pUB UOOW Ul S| 321UaA 93U UdYM
SNQ a3 JO U0JJ 3Y1 1B 3Ul| MOJ|9A 3yl pulyaq Aeis -

SdIL ONIAiY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaApe Sulnp
pawoul Ae1s 01 TOYTESM-TUS WS PUI/ISUBI/SIIAISS

SAVA)NIIM
11N0Y SN

SIUSWIPdap/IUSWUISA08/3I0 IY[SCBYDJOUMOT

WA |[IH [2deyD JO UMOo | Wod) suaje Jo) dn usis Jo
/pue STOTURABUIIOUMOT MM JISIA “Pa1d3Jle 99
Aew SUNNOJ pue SaWN Pa|NPaYIS ‘SalDUSSIaUID
J3410 1O SUONIPUOD JaY1eam aulos Sulinp ‘U9AIMOH
“SUONIPUOD JBYIeaM 3] JO SSa|pJe8al 9dIAISS
apinoad Ajpjes 01 s1 Adjjod spisuel] (jiH |odeyd

AJ110d 43HLYAM LNIINFTINI

YoeJ 3yl 1591 Ued NoA
11 Jo1e49d0 29U ¥Se QUA3 AIIUNWIUIOD 18 SNQ e 335
noA usym Jo dois sng doys 23jj02) euljoled ayy Jeau
199415 Ulpjuel4 1523 U0 Pa1edo| siyoed aondeld v
'SNQ 13U
a1 JoJ 1lem asea(d ‘||ny si el 931g sng 2y Jj
'SONIq Pop|0)
10} 1d92X3 'sng a1 apISUl PAMO||e 10U 3. SaYig

"INOD SYIVY 18

AVAlYdd - AVANOWN

"31g JNOA Jo} 98.JeYD BIIX3 OU S| 3J3y |
'sdois Jisue jje 1e pue uonelado dygnd
JO SINOY || 1B DBl Y3} U0 PAPEO| 3 UBD SayIg

MDeJuol) S
U0 S2¥1q 0M1 Aued ued snq uisuel| ||iH [adeyd Aang

SYDVY NI

‘pJeoq 01 noA

10} J9JeS 1| 9ew pInom 1l JI SN syl [9auy 03 Joietado
31 YSY "Ja1Sea ulpleogq axew 01 SNg 3y JO Jooj} aY3
SulIaMO| ‘|93Wy OS|e ued sdwed YIm Sasng 3y Sa0IAsp
Aljigow/sareyd@aym 3uisn siswoisnd Jojisnl,usie
953y ‘PaJamo| aq | 4o duwed syl 1sanbau ued suoAuy
‘sdulel aAey mou sasng sIsued] |IH [2deyd 1o 1SoN

$3SNG ONITIINN ANY SL411 ‘SAINVY

‘(1¥vd) uopenodsuel] [euoiday 4o} Alloyiny
JUOWPald dY1 pue 3|3uUeLI| 05 JoJ UoeWIOoUl SNQ
aw|eaJ sapirotd d0suel | ‘eade 32IAIS Jsued |
[IIH [2deyD sy JO apISINO SUI|9ARA 348 NOA ||

"92IASP P3Jgeus gam INoA 01 dde sayy peojumo(q -

‘Aldde Aew sa1e4 SUISESSaW pUP PIEP PIPPURIS -
[swin

[BALLIE UM YDBQ 25ESSOU 1X31 B SAI9I3J ||IM NOA -
‘1X21 SUIISIUD Usym Jaquinu dois JnoA

pue yjadeyd, piom ay) Usamiag aeds e aAeaT -«

L L7 L1 01 Joqwinu dois unoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa1 [ -

"3|NPaYDS Yoea Uo pais)| aJe siaquunu dois Ay
pue paJaguinu aJe sdois sng usued] |14 [edeyd ||V

‘uoj3IIp

pue J3119| 91N0J Jo Jaqwinu dols sng JnoA apirold
:SNEIXaN SN 0] "UO[EeWIOUl SIY3 ABdSIp YdIym
sus|s aney os|e sdois diie -ydiy Auejp ‘gem Jo 11
‘auoyd elA noA 03 dois Jejndpied e Joj awi |eAlle
Pa1eWINSa 9yl SPUSS Uay) 'snq e el 01 Aojouydal
91/|[218S S3SN | 'S|BALLIE SN JO INO YJOMSS3NT

a1 xe1 djoy 01 pauSIsap 92IAJSS B S| SNgIXaN

NOILLYINYO4NI SNE JINIL TVIY

“UONDNJISUOD JO SIUSAS DlJel] 'S91DUa3IsWs
"Jayream Ag pasned sainoJad pue suondnusip
92IAUSS 9pN|DUI 10U Aew SaiieJaunl Jauueld dil

"INOD diYl ¥4NOA NVY1d

"B3JE 3] Ul 3|qR[IeAR SDDIAIDS JSue]

dlgnd Jayio pue sued] |IiH [odeyd apld 01 pasu
NoA uoneuwJojul ayl ||e NoA aAIS ||im siauue|d ay
‘|ane1 01 uejd noA Aep Jo swin ay1 pue uoineunssp
JNoA ‘uonedo| 3unJels JnoA ul adA asnf oo
SAPWL[3008 3uniSIA Ag 4o 8107 9[3UPIII0S 1e Jsuueld
din ay1 8unisia Ag 08 noA aJoyaq dii JnoA ueld

dld1 4NOA NY1d

"JO1IM] JO ¥00gade

Jno Sunisin Aq 1o €ev/'581°6 L6 Suljied Aq pauleigo
30 UBD SIAIDS JSUBI] ||IH [2deyD uo uopeuliojul
15918| 3y ‘S1UaAS AlUNWWIOD 01 3suodsal Ul Jo
/PUEB SpUBWIpP 9DIAISS 199W 03 Jeak 3yl Inoysnoiy)
SaWwll} SNoLieA 1e paisnipe aq os|e Aewl S|aA3| 9IIAIDS

"9AJ SIBIA

MIN pUB SeusIYD Ja1e AeQg ayl ‘@A3 sewisiy)d
‘Buindsyuey] Jaye Aep ‘Aepliq4 pooo ‘Aeq “Jf Sury
Jayn unJen sAepijoy Suimo|ol syl uo (NN pue N
ON) 221n3S Aepung a1edado |[Im Jisued] [|IH [2deyd

‘Seuwnsuyd

pue Aeq SulnSsyuey] ‘Aeq Joge ‘Ae aouspuadapu
‘Ae@ |euowa ‘Aeq sJeap MaN :SABPIOY SUIMO||0)
3Y1 uo o1esado 10U |[IM AIsued] [[IH [2deyd

NOILLYINYO4NI AYAITO0H

ISURIIUD® J21IM | UO SN MO|[OS «
TISUBIIUD/W0ODS[000I08] 18 }00gadeH Uo Sn a7 -
eev/'S8r6l6e (1B
10 8J0°||Iyj2deydjoumoI@USUBYD [lewT .
7755696616 - 19PIY Z3 -
wdogy —we
0€'8 (e# ss1d) 0067'696'6 .6 — PUNO pue 3S07
Alepwdg--weqg
€EV/°S8Y 616 - (Pppqpaaf pun Sutuuoid
duy ‘uonpwioful [p1auas) 331AIBS J2WO0ISN)

SN 01 1JINNOJ

IIH 12deyD 1e eurjoled) YuoN Jo AUSIsAlUN syl pue
040qJJed) ‘||iH [2deyD JO SI0USIA pue SIUSPISaL 3]
01 S92IAJDS Jsueieled pue 91N0J paxiy 9|gelaJ pue
1USIUSAUOD ‘3Jes Suipiroid 201AJ3s uonelodsuen
dljgnd 3344-38v4 e S asuel L [jiH [2dey)

1noav

wv)
S
<
(o]
X
[T
L
=
~
[11]
-
=
o
(4
2}
P

Transit

Facility

5:04 pm

5:44 pm

6:04 pm
6:14 Pm

6:44 pm
6:52 Pm

8:35 pM
9:03 pm

10:02 pm

10-21 oo/

11-01 oy

14.91

Tr.oL e

Eubanks Rd
Park and
Ride

3:23 pPM
3:33pM
3:44 pm
3:54 pm
4:04 pm
4:15 pm
4:25 pm
4:35 pm
4:49 pm
4:59 pm
5:09 Pm
5:19 pM
5:29 M
5:39 Pm
5:49 pm
5:59 pm
6:09 PM
6:29 PM
6:39 PMm
6:47 PMm
6:58 PM
7:28 PM
7:58 pm
8:28 PMm
8:58 Pm

9:57 pm
1N-26 g

10-E0 oy

1.1

T L.z

MLK Jr Blvd at

3:15pPM
3:25 pm
3:36pPm
3:46 PM
3:56 Pm
4:07 pM
4:17 p™m
4:27 PM
4:41 pm

4:51 pm

5:01 pm

5:11 pm
5:21pm
5:31 pm

5:41 pm

5:51 pm
6:01 Pm

6:21 PM

6:31pPM
6:39 Pm
6:50 Pm
7:20 PMm
7:50 Pm
8:20 PM
8:50 PMm

o
=4

9:49 pMm
1N-10 gy

1f\-/13 Dol

11,10

TTOr

N Columbia
Stat

Rosemary St | Homestead Rd

3:05pPM
3:15pPm
3:25 pPm
3:35pPM
3:45 pm
3:56 pPM
4:06 PMm
4:16 PM
4:30 Pm
4:40 M
4:50 pm
5:00 pM

5:10 pPm
5:20 pMm
5:30 pm
5:40 pm
5:50 pm
6:10 M

6:20 Pm
6:30 PM
6:41 pPm

7:11 pm
7:41 pm

8:11 pm
8:41 pm

9:40 pMm

1%0 Dad

10.20 ),

LI Y aYal

T L.

Manning Dr
at UNC

Hospitals

2:56 PM
3:06 Pm
3:16 Pm
3:26 PM
3:36 PM
3:47 pMm
3:57 pm
4:07 pm

4:21 pm

4:31 p™m

4:41 pm

4:51 pm

5:01pm

5:11 pm
5:21 pm

5:31 pm
5:41 pm

6:01 pm

6:11 PMm
6:21 PM

6:32 Pm
7:02 pMm
7:32 Pm
8:02 pMm
8:32 pMm

o AL
9:31 pM

o

10-00 ooy

1020 oy

L Y aYal

oo™

Depart from
Southern
Village Park
and Ride

2:46 PM
2:56 PMm
3:06 Pm
3:16 pMm
3:26 Pm
3:36 PM
3:46 PM
3:56 Pm
4:10 pPm
4:20 pMm
4:30 Pm
4:40 pMm
4:50 pMm
5:00 pPm
5:10 pm
5:20 PM
5:30 Pm
5:50 PM
6:00 pMm
6:10 Pm
6:21 Pm

6:51 p™m

7:21 pm

7:51 pm
8:21 pMm

9:21 pM

(o Tl VaWYW

1020 s

L WaW nlal

TOIO™

Arrive at
Southern
Village Park
and Ride

2:41 pm

2:51 pm
3:01 pm
3:11pmM
3:21pm
3:31pM
3:41pm
3:51 pm
4:05 pm
4:15 pM
4:25 pm
4:35 pM
4:45 pm
4:55 pm

5:05 pm
5:15 pm
5:25 pm
5:45 pm
5:55 pm
6:05 pm
6:11 pm

6:41 Pm

7:11 pm
7:41 pm
8:11 pMm

9:11 pMm

O-A0 ooy

10-10 oy

L WaWV. Val

TOSO

Manning Dr
at UNCH

Parking Deck

2:29 P™
2:39 Pm
2:49 pm
2:59 pm
3:09 Pm
3:19pM
3:29 M
3:39 Pm
3:53 pm
4:03 pMm
4:13 pm
4:23 pM
4:33 pMm
4:43 pm
4:53 pm
5:03 PM
5:13 Pm
5:33 M
5:43 M
5:53 Pm
6:03 Pm
6:33 PM
7:03 Pm
7:33 PM
8:03 pm

9:03 pm
Q.29 g

1002 oy

LiWaWelel

TOUSTT™

N Columbia
StatW
Franklin St

2:21pmM
2:31 Pm
2:41 pm
2:51 pM

3:01 pPm

3:11pm
3:21pm

3:31pMm

3:41 pm
3:51 pm

4:01 pm

4:11 pm
4:21 pm

4:31 pm

4:41 pm

4:51 pm

5:01 pm

5:21 pm
5:31 pm

5:41 pm

5:51 pm
6:21 Pm

6:51 Pm

7:21 Pm
7:51 pm

8:51 pm
Q-2 s

O-EQ oay

1NN

To. o

MLK Jr Bivd
at Chapel

View

2:11pm
2:21 pPm

2:31 pm
2:41 pm

2:51 pm

3:01 pm

3:11 pMm
3:21 pm

3:31 pm

3:41 pm

3:51 pm

4:01 pm

4:11 p™m
4:21 pm

4:31 pm

4:41 pm

4:51 pm

5:11 pm
5:21pm

5:31 pPm

5:41 pm

6:11 p™m
6:41 Pm

7:11 pm
7:41 pm

8:41 pm

Q-10 ooy

O-A0 ooy

1110

TOTO™

Eubanks Rd
Park and

Ride

2:05 pM
2:15 Pm
2:25 Pm
2:35 pPM
2:45 pm
2:55 pm
3:05pPM
3:15pPM
3:25 M
3:35pPM
3:45 pm
3:55 pM
4:05 pm
4:15 pm
4:25 pm
4:35 pM
4:45 pm
5:05 pM
5:15 PM
5:25 Pm
5:35 Pm
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 pM
7:35PM

8:35 pm

ﬂ()l: DA

(o Tim ] ~YW

L WaWaY

TONTTT™

Transit

Facility

2:00 pm

2:30 p™

3:00 pm

INSTRUCTIONS

© The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.
sooam The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions,

900am  or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

=(#)== The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.

e Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405,
420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




